CORRIDA DE SANTO ANTONIO

Relatério Geral - 13KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

124

113
146
201
138
118
115

187

180
133
102
210
110
117

127
101
193
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137
167
199
105
155
153
130
145
177
139
185
147
156
109
150
134

RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA DA
SILVA

JOSE GONCALVES LOPES
ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
ADAN ARROIO DE MATOS
ALTAIR ROSA DA SILVA
MARINHO RODRIGUES JUNIOR
LICIO GOMES

RODRIGO FERNANDO DE PAULA
GONCALVES

MAURO LUCIO ZEBRAL

TIAGO MIGUEL

ANDRE LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA
RODRIGO FERREIRA DA SILVA
IDEVALDO APARECIDO DE AZEVEDO

MARCOS VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE

RINALDO ANGELO COSTA
ALLYSOM ADDEM
THIAGO FONSECA GUIMARAES

THIAGO HENRIQUE GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

ADRIANO BAHIA DA SILVA
LAFAIETE VALADARES DOS SANTOS
ROBSON ALVES SANTANA

EDISON MARTINS QUINTAO

DIEGO JOSE BASTOS

DENER FLAVIO FERREIRA VIANA
ROGERIO SOUZA SILVA

ANTONIO LUCIO ASSIS MEDEIROS
MARCO ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
AMAURI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
RENATO ANTONIO ASCENDINO
BENEDITO SANTOS FERREIRA
GILAMAR DE PAULA MACHADO
HELTON DE SOUZA

DANIEL MARQUES DE AZEVEDO
WALTERIO DE PAULA LESSA
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Fx.Et.

M3539

M4549
M4044
M1524
M4549
M4044
M3034

M3539

M5054
M2529
M3034
M3539
M3034
M1524

M4549
M2529
M3539

M3034

M3034
M5054
M3034
M5054
M2529
M3539
M3539
M5559
M4549
M6064
M4044
M4044
M5054
M3539
M3539
M6064
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Equipe

INHAUMA

Tempo

00:45:58

00:47:24
00:48:11
00:50:29
00:50:33
00:51:19
00:54:18

00:54:46

00:55:46
00:55:49
00:55:51
00:56:12
00:56:16

00:56:45

00:57:19
00:57:45
00:58:00
00:58:14

00:58:16
00:58:30
00:58:49
00:59:04
00:59:13
01:00:00
01:00:04
01:00:12
01:00:12
01:00:21
01:01:33
01:01:41
01:01:52
01:01:55
01:02:19

01:02:30
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CORRIDA DE SANTO ANTONIO

Relatério Geral - 13KM - Masculino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero Nome

174
203
163
175
191
164
211
184
190
122
121
114
208
132
128
111
209
204
116
186
181
144
159
178

123
182
183
205
104
162
168
197
136
189
212

RAMON DOMINGOS FERREIRA
LEONARDO GABRIEL

JOSE NUNES DE SOUZA

MARCELO JOSE BERNARDINI AMARO
SEBASTIAO NUNES DE SOUZA
JOSE PAULO LIMA

ANTONIO CARLOS BARBOSA
RAFAEL SILVA SOUSA

SEBASTIAO DA PAZ

OTAVIANO FERREIRA COELHO NETO
NEVERTON FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE SANTANA BARBOSA

MAIKE DIAS GOMES

SILVERIO VIEIRA

RODRIGO BARBOSA

JOAO PACIFICO ALMEIDA

DIEGO DIAS GOMES

WARLEI VERANO DE AZEVEDO
MARCELO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO
RENATO SANTOS NOVAR

MURILO CRUZ RESENDE

ANTONIO JOSE DE ARAUJO
JEIFERSON NEVES DOS ANTOS

MARCOS VINICIUS FERREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

PAULO MATA

PAULO DOMINGOS BORGES
POLICARPO

ALEXANDRE GERALDO DA TRINDADE
CLAUDINEI CRUZ

JOSE MARTINS DE SIQUEIRA
LAZARO MATIAS MARTINS

WENDER MATEUS SAMPAIO MIRANDA
ADILSON RAMOS DA SILVA

ROGERIO EUZEBIO GONGALVES
CARLOS GUSTAVO DA SILVA
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44
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49
35

61
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40
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37
22
52
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M6064
M5559
M4044
M6064
M2529
M3539
M3034
M6064
M6064
M4549
M4044
M3034
M4044
M4044
M5559
M3034
M3034
M4549
M3034
M3034
M6569
M4549
M3539

M6064
M4549
M4044
M5054
M3034
M6569
M3539
M1524
M5054
M5054
M4044
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Equipe

ACC CONGONHAS

Tempo
01:03:12
01:03:37
01:03:38
01:03:50
01:04:34
01:05:14
01:05:47
01:07:01
01:07:15
01:07:56
01:08:02
01:08:11
01:08:35
01:08:47
01:08:54
01:09:02
01:09:22
01:09:49
01:11:32
01:11:39
01:13:46
01:13:54
01:14:38
01:14:49

01:15:31
01:15:47
01:15:58
01:16:00
01:16:07
01:18:28
01:19:14
01:19:45
01:20:58
01:35:09

01:39:27
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